BR400 4WDI (A31) RUECEIB: 10/4/2011

]
[\

El PR i) EXHAUST PIPE

) IR CHASSIS, TRAILER

E:3 B SWING ARM filAL3
E-4 i R AN SR A REAR SHOCK [FIA13
E-5 TR AT FRONT SHOCKS filAL3
E-6 RIS i (AR e FOOTREST/ FRONT BUMPER/ REAR HAND GRIP [filAl3
BT Wi e STEERING, SHAFT, LINK

E-8 = 3L A BRI £ HANDLE BAR

E-9 431 BRAKE filAL3
E-10  iipRe A FUEL TANK

ELL i FRONT WHEEL E
EL i REAR WHEEL filAL3
F13 ey REAR AXLE GEAR CASE ASSY filAL3
E-14  pis s FRONT DIFFERENTIAL [[lAL3
E-15 R4 RADIATOR

E-16 4 igll{ﬁf BRAKE OIL TUBE filAL3
E17  PHs GEAR [HIA13
E-18 il FRONT/REAR FENDER

ED  fleas FRONT/TAIL LIGHT filA13
F20 =il ELETRONICS

B2l sy AIR FILTER ASS'Y

S S FUEL SYSTEM



F-1 25 #

F-1 EXHAUST PIPE

Item

1

O 00 1 O L &~ W o

—_
o

Part No.
12164-A31-000
12160-A13-000
12161-A03-000
91700-08016-12G
02130-08S-14G
97412-A13-000
12161-A13-000
83155-A13-000
91710-10070-14G
63215-A26-000

Part Name
EeiET) W Exhaust Pipe
B E}T i PR B Exhaust Muffler
PEg @H, (FEt [aﬁﬁ}) Washer, Muffler
E R R Hex Washer Face Bolt
'@E@%ﬂ*ﬁ ot Nut, Insert Lock
[(E:lez=n ’FTIT ) Clip, Exhaust Muffler
e @H' Washer, Muffle
P T

E T B (T )
£ AR

Oxygen Sensor

Spec

SRR PR
20%36%4.8

M8x16

M8

M10*70

BACK

—_

e T R UGS



F-2 FRAME

F-2 8%

= e = e e e
© 00 AN AW — o O X0 AW —

DN DO B
o = O

DO DO DO DO
O D A~ W

Item

Part No.
71000-A13-011
71202-A13-000
91710-08018-12G-2
91700-12140-14G-2
91770-12172-14G
92130-12S-17G
92130-10S-14G
91700-10136-14C
71250-A31-000
93104-06014-08
91731-06012S
91710-08012-12G
91710-06012-10G
71260-A13-000
71264-A13-000
91700-06012-10G
93612-A03-020
91835-A01-000
71237-A27-000
71212-A13-000
71212-A13-010
91900-100035-12
71203-A13-000
71205-A13-000
91700-12120-14W-1
83127-A26-000

Part Name
HiH= E%} Chassis
L,
O R
R R Hex Washer Face Bolt
[l Hex. Bolt
-+ E"‘J‘g'gfrkf, e v Nut, Insert Lock
A e Nut, Insert Lock
hE R R Hex Washer Face Bolt
mgﬁ% <+ Support, Front Fender
PR g Washer, Nylon
[ENPIET o = A= Screw,Cross

R R ()
R R (T )
ey B

i [T <
IR
ks

sl

ﬁ'%’uﬁﬁj

A= ()

A= YGRS (FID
R R
FEFH(E)
ST
G

I -l

Hex Washer Face Bolt
Hex Washer Face Bolt
Support, Rear Fender

Hex Washer Face Bolt
Cap, pipe

Pulling Nail

Id Plate

Frame Plate

Frame Plate

Hex Washer Ladder Bolt

Hex Washer Face Bolt

Spec

Mg*18
M12*140
M12%172
M12
M10
M10*136

6.0x14x0.8t
M6*12
M&*12
M6*12
M6*12

3.1x11

M12%120

Back
Q
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F-3 s+

F-3 SWING ARM

Item
1

0O ON Lt AW

11
12
13
14
15
16

Part No.
81113-A13-000
81108-A13-000
81112-A13-000
81107-A13-000
95200-TA172425
96100-172403
93300-1017-47L
91700-10070-14G
93609-A03-010
93107-10228-10
92130-10S-14G
91700-10095-14G
81035-A13-000
81025-A13-000
81030-A13-000
81020-A13-000

Part Name
AF N AE
TN ARTE
e AV
é‘ féil ‘AEI?
TR
ey
gy
R
LTS
TR EI(SKS)
S R

—h 1y

Spec

TA172425
17%24*3
10*17%47
M10*70
12#28.1*%6
10.2*27.6*1.0
MI10

M10x95

o
19
el
I~

o R
<

—
X o



F-4 REAR SHOCK

F-4 BB dR AR Ttem Part No. Part Name Spec
1 82200-A13-000 e
2 91700-10048-14G FRg [ ipE= M10x48
3 92130-10S-14G SR PR M10
4 71245-A13-010 iy
5 82320-A13-000 L[ R AR
6 82325-A13-000 TR AR
7 92122-10-14C SRR (D
8 83143-A13-000 PR [
9 83142-A13-000 AR Ry

83141-A13-000 RS
91710-10016-14G  + FR PRI (TS M10x16

—_
— O




E-5 [ s dh /AN

F-5 FRONT SHOCKS

Item

Part No. Part Name
81200-A13-000 i ERA
91700-10048-14G £ [l
92130-10S-14G A4 19 gl et
8I111-A13-000  Fyfjj ™ A¥F
81106-A13-000  “j] ™ AHF
81110-A13-001 i AR
81105-A13-001 ES AV Nii
95200-TA172425  {peéFiiiips
96100-172403 i)
93300-1017-47L R
91700-10070-14G &[5 [ i1k
93609-A03-010 [N E,
93107-10228-10 = [1#k5(SKS)
52316-A13-000 ALy P
93406-STW31 It LK
93100-12018-10B = 1!
92140-12-17G BT L5 et
94000-02525
81015-A13-000
81005-A13-000
81010-A13-001
81000-A13-001

Spec

M10x48
MI10

TA172425
17%24%3
10%17%47
M10*70
12%28.1%6
10.2#27.6%1.0

STW31
12*18*1.0
MI12
2.5x25

— o AR R NN oS00 00 S 00— = DA N



F-6 FOOTREST / FRONT BUMPER/ REAR HAND GRIP BACK
Item Part No. Part Name Spec Q'ty

71262-A13-000 B AR

71263-A13-000 BT AR

9 91710-10022-14G-1 £ E U= (ifT%) M10x22

10 91731-060158-1  [VF{ SRR 4550 Mox15 S fil
IHREG &

F-6 ke /4 i/ 15 4 1 72305-A13-000 T
2 72310-A13-000 L
3 71219-A13-000 ] AR
4 72215-A13-000 TR
5 72220-A13-000 l;%l]fﬁ
6 71213-A13-A00 P ED
7
8

11 93611-A03-000  M1EHES
12 91700-08012-12G =+ F |- 1fgUt= M8x12
13 91710-08018-12G-2 * £ & IR (i) M8x18

14 71214-A13-A00  FfEIPo5

15 71211-A13-000  fi[liitte

16 72246-A09-100 {7 E R

17 72247-A09-100  Fi|FBAR E-L

18 91700-06012-10G = ¥ it Méx12
19 91837-A09-100 R

20 93612-A09-000 FT%”» CA38 1-1/2"-PA6
21 92130-10S-14G AT A R MI10
22 91700-08016-12G  + FR iRt M8x16

23 91731060188 B g M6/18



F-T g fe/fr & /30 4%

E-7 STEERING, SHAFT, LINK

Item

= N T NI e REN B U, S UR SR

19
20
21

Part No.
52205-A13-000
52206-A13-000
91710-10016-14G
96100-323804
52120-A13-000
93300-0914-42
71278-A31-000
94000-02525
91770-08060-12G
96100-304707
93405-RTW47
95100-6204LLU
52207-A13-000
93100-08516-15C-1
91710-08028-12G-1
96100-274207
52209-A13-000
92141-14-21G
94000-03032
52300-A13-000
02141-10-14G

Ml
b ks

+ E"‘Ji%él[ﬁﬁ«l’f%(%ﬁfé‘)

i
eI 3
Al
S A
b 5
g
D)

RES)
TR

T lppAET
T Ev[%ﬂﬁl

R R (TS

i
BIRANEE

FRIRE 0 o
FHINE

A

FYFARE) Lt

Part Name

COLUMN, STEERING
SUPPORT, STEERING COLUMN
Hex Washer Face Bolt

Seal, O1l

Shaft Holder, Steering

Spacer

Cotter pin

Hex. Bolt

Seal, O1l

Clip, Inner
Bearing,Ball
SUPPORT,SREERING COLUMN
Washer, Plate

Hex Washer Face Bolt
Seal, O1l
ARM,PITMAN

Cross Thread Nut
Cotter pin

Link Ass'y

Cross Thread Nut

Spec

M10x16

9*14%42

2.5x25
M8x60

TC 30 47 07
RTW-47
6204LLU

8.5x16x1.5
ME&x28
TC 27x42x7

M14
3.2x32

QlF
2



-8 L4 /9248 /B M et

[ = m

F-8 HANDLE BAR (Double Hand Brake)

Item
1

O 00 1 O LD &~ W o

10

Part No.
51100-A03-002-BK
51105-A03-100
61101-A26-000
31410-A27-000
31460-A03-100
31470-A03-000
31215-A26-000
31210-A13-000
52105-A03-000
52110-A03-000
91700-08065-12G-1
71320-A06-000
72200-A06-100
93104-06014-08
91731-06012S
31405-A03-101
51115-A03-001

= Jel

i

= BHIREAS 5

"JWEIF?FJET-‘ F

ﬁq%&’(ﬁl‘pﬁ’l‘ﬁiﬁﬁ

ESP = L 1 A

NEIUEES

i B R AL

e i

= fol bl

+ R
=

SR

R g il

[V T i

38 AR (RS

i A (R+L)

Part Name

Handlebar (black)
Grip, Handle
Handle Switch Ass'y, L.

Spec
FL1(ED+ETF)
"% :20mm

Bottom Clamp, Thumb Throttle 4WD/2WD

Lever Ass'y,Right
Throttle

Cable, Throttle

Parking Cable

Bottom Clamp, Handlebar
Top Clamp, Handlebar
Hex Washer Face Bolt
Support, Meter fender
Handlebar Cover

Washer, Nylon
Screw,Cross

Lever Ass'y, Left(Disk brake)
Rear Mirror(pair)

SR 12, Tmmy/

M8*65

6.0x14x0.8t
M6*12
TIREH S, T S

BACK
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-9 %2

F-9 BRAKE
Item Part No. Part Name

1 31345-A13-001 TEHI S
2 31346-A13-001 IR
3 31337-A03-000 P

4 91710-08024-12G (RGeS
5 31340-A13-000 ERI Y

6 31341-A13-000 HEE E

7 91845-A13-000 FEf L R
8 31335-A13-000 I,*y]%@r e

31336-A13-000
31337-A13-000 [
91710-10018-14W
31305-A13-000  FfIas
O1831-AI3-000  IFIFEAR bl LRk
93103-08014-20B [

f
j
J

Spec
{7 7 30mm/ 4 43 BC-820
& & 30mm/ f ‘QJHI BC-820
BC-820
M8x24

oo
>
@
=

-J>J>l\.)>—‘>—=l\)>—=>—‘4>l\3—->—‘§

—_
& o



F-10 @ fa e &

F-10 FUEL TANK

Item

00 3 O\ L AW —

e e = e =)
00 3O AW = O

Part No.
12100-A31-000
12150-A03-001
12105-A26-000
91760-06014-05G
91700-06016-10G
93100-06524-16G
91762-05030-04
91750-06020-10G-1
12115-A03-002
91710-05016-08B
93300-0610-10
12101-A03-000
93502-A03-001
72125-A01-000
12110-A03-000
97305-A31-000
91760-06010-05W-1
93103-06210-12

FURATE R
VTR (]
O

I ey
+ ﬁ];’@—ﬁ;@

=Pl

Part Name
Tank, Fuel
Cap Ass'y, Fuel Tank
Valve, Fuel
Hex. Socket Bolt
Hex Washer Face Bolt
Washer , Plate

1 E e (1 S54) Hex. Socket Bolt

R
FRINZ A
R )
FEIRR Y

VAT bl
IR
et
FEEH)
a2

PI+ iR
LRty

Hex. Bolt,Flange, Washer
Gauge,Fuel Tank

Hex Washer Face Bolt
Spacer

Feul Cap, Carrier

Rubber Washer, Feul Cap
Heat Cushion(Front)
Sponge

Hook, Wire

Hex. Socket Bolt

Spring Washer

Spec

Méx14
Méx16
6.5%24%1.6
M5%30
M6x20

M5x16
6.2*%10*10
130X180X5t

200%15%7t

M6x10

BACK
Qty
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DO DO DB — = = — O — WL = W



F-11 %%

F-11 FRONT WHEEL

Item

Part No.
23200-A13-010
52320-A13-100-1
52325-A13-100-1
95250-DAC3055ECS
93405-RTW55
52316-A13-000
93406-STW31
23100-A13-010
02205-A13-000
24205-A13-010
24190-A13-000
24110-A06-010
24106-A01-010
52320-A13-100
52325-A13-100

Part Name
T e
)
T 0 )
g
REGE
AFFF U
aalal
9t Bk
Fil il
SETLRE
D
RS RER)
WD
CF{LF?J(@?
ﬁ'ﬁﬁﬁ‘ [EIJQIEI%E' (%)
T G )

Spec

RTWS5
STW31

M20*P1.5
12%6 > PCD 110 » +1

KS73F AT25%8-12
SRy

= N DD 00 NN NN =N



F-12 t ¥

F-12 REAR WHEEL

Item

00 3 O\ L AW —

el <l )
O 00 3O\ WL~ — O

Part No.
23200-A13-000
52340-A13-100-1
52345-A13-100-1

95250-DAC3055ECS

93405-RTW55
95310-A13-010
93300-1018-76
93609-A03-010
91700-10095-14G
92130-10S-14G
23100-A13-010
92205-A13-000
24206-A13-010
24190-A13-000
24115-A06-010
24106-A01-010
91805-A01-000
52340-A13-100
52345-A13-100

Part Name
i (R
fééiﬁﬂ@[ﬁlliﬁf(})
LT )
i
[* [
A%ﬁ@@}
fii] ﬁﬂ’ﬁ?
[y 2
kg
S et
P
SEE IR
G
il
ﬁﬁ%i(féi)
it F'ﬁ(é@)
fh bl

P R ()
i g (AF D

Spec

RTWSS
PE18
10*18*76
12%28.1%6
M10*95
M10

M20*P1.5

12%¥7.5 » PCD 110 » +20.5

K573 AT25*10-12
Ao
M6()F 4.2

—o—= BN N 00N NN 00 00NN = =N



F-13 & dhin i

F-13 REAR AXLE GEAR CASE ASSY

Item

D S 00000 WM

13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Part No.
33000-A13-000
33100-A13-100
06100-356212
95100-6007
33520-A13-000
33515-A13-000
33400-A13-000
33403-A13-000
93106-41080-30
92110-40-60L
92110-40-50L
93100-35242-01
03100-35242-015
93100-35242-02
95100-6207C3
96201-1504-031
33200-A13-100
91700-08025-12G
03105-14222-20
91833-A13-000
33315-A13-000
93514-A13-000
95200-142213
33510-A13-002
95100-TCSB205C3
33350-A13-000
94002-080140
33300-A13-100
96100-225007
91760-08023-06W
97411-A01-000
93103-08014-20B
91700-08022-12B
33600-A13-000
33603-A13-000
33605-A13-000
33625-A13-000
33627-A13-000
93405-RTW19
33623-A13-000
34607-A13-000
23250-A13-000
91700-06012-10G
93100-25242-40
95150-51105
33512-A13-000
93107-25242-10
93406-STW25A
03106-25541-05

Part Name
i
S
AT IIVES
@E*J‘I‘Ei&ﬁ i
Pl iy
s
il
eaibeliy
g E
o FIRE
s E-@u[eqel
o1 Elif#n[”qél
T
TR s
O™HL
M,
i
5?‘3\ i
RlRRIILEY e
AP A AT
[F[I’Eft‘g'f
AR
R
TR
e M AT PR
L i
AR
S
A
[ f%‘ﬁﬁ

g

* FAEE

e F g
&ﬁ‘ Ll

G Fl R
s
TRt
WE:SN

1 A 4
e gt

U A

+ FEP
ENEE e
[HEC

& M

T FI(SKS)

It Bl

R

Spec

35%62%12
6007

33T
w10

41#80*3
M40*P1.5 Z- ikt
M40*P1.5 = ikl
35.2%42%0.1
35.2%42%0.15
35.2%42%0.2
6207C3

150.4%3.1

MB8x25
14.2%22%2

14%22%13
11T
CSB205JR2 C3

8*14

22%50%7

M§8*23

1/2"/ hp1506-120(%
8x14.5x2/F <1
MB8x22/F 1Sk

19mm
19mm
RTW-19

Mb6x12
25.2%42%4¢
51105
25.2%42%1t

25.5%41.6%0.5t

e e b= = DD = = DD 00 00 00 = = 0 L0 = 0 = = RO = e = e = e DO RO AL e e e e e e e e U0



P14 % £ B

F-14 FRONT DIFFERENTIAL

Item

1

0O ON Lt AW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Part No.
34000-A13-000
34250-A13-100
96100-243808
95100-6006
34507-A13-000
34508-A13-000
34534-A13-000
94002-050450
91838-A13-000
95100-6908
34506-A13-000
34515-A13-000
34505-A13-000
34502-A13-000
34501-A13-000
34504-A13-000
34503-A13-000
94002-100160
34500-A13-000
91761-10018-08B
93100-40250-01
93100-40250-015
93100-40250-02
96201-1504-031
34200-A13-100
33315-A13-000
91700-08025-12G
93514-A13-000
93105-14222-20
91833-A13-000

Part Name
S 5 2
e #
TPEFIrps
s
*lﬁ‘lk'*f [ uh
Y éél—L
fh ol
(R
piAS Sy
s
i
= @g«gﬁr#ﬂﬁf
2
e sﬁj ;
e ER
%r:ﬁi%é [
b

igjg L.{
—h

_—“p
L.{*‘
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R

J h[LEr’f‘(['”TTé%)

‘Jﬁt%
G &

iz'jx[z[;l
ir'*ﬂ
wéf

igrﬂ?'
%

H

[@ T E R F R E R
u'-%\\\"_r'l"_r‘l"_ﬂ My

B
P

Ty K
EEE z

T

= o
g_r

S

EVamasat
= Ty
=

i

Spec

24%*38*8
6006

5%45
M6*1.0
6908

33T
30.2%45%4.4

10¥16

M10*18
40.2*50%0.1
40.2%50%0.15
40.2%50%0.2
150.4*3.1

M8x25

14.2%22%2

PO DD — N o e B RO R RO e RO R e e RO



F-14 FRONT DIFFERENTIAL

Item
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Part No.
95200-142213
34530-A13-000
34532-A13-000
93405-IRTW22
93107-22427-10
34526-A13-000
95200-TLA2516
34520-A13-000
34510-A13-000
34525-A13-000
93107-25232-10
95100-30205
34350-A13-000
94002-060300
34300-A13-100
95100-TCSB2/22
93405-RTW50
96100-225007
94002-05-106
91760-08040-06G
96200-644031
93300-A13-000
34540-A13-001
91750-06025-10G
97411-A01-000
97211-A13-000
34509-A13-000
93107-30238-10

Part Name
TR
PHEEES B
i~ -4WD
e
T kg (SKS)
T
RS
g
i
gl
TR (SKS)
fﬁl}ﬂiﬁl%‘a‘

2 A A
LA

2 L
TP

'Rk

HER

L i

[ B R
R "t

Pl - B
FERY S
IR R
]

i
AR

T (SKS)

Spec
14%22%13

IRTW-22
22.4%27%1.0
22T
TLA2516

11T

17T
25.2%32%1.0
302057

6*30

CSB2/22CCS15
RTW-50
22%50%7

5*%106

M8*40

64.4%3.1

M6X25
1/2"/ hp1506-120(%*

25.2%32%2.0

S O S N S Sy GG N R NG Y S GG G Y



F-15 ks

F-15 RADIATOR

Item Part No.
15230-A13-011
91700-06016-10G
91750-06025-10G
15233-A13-000
15233-A13-010
15233-A13-020
15229-A03-000
15232-A01-000
97411-230-12
97411-260-12
15108-A06-000
15107-A13-000
97411-078-06
97411-106-08
71310-A03-000
15105-A03-000
12205-A01-001
91836-A01-201
91750-06014-10G-1
83148-A13-000
91760-06014-05G

O 00 3 O B W N

[ T T e S S e S S St
— O O 00 3 N B W = O

Y
R

+ IR
I
Byl

Hy I

"Jva !*;{”Ji'

E=S

R

R
A
THERL

I 45
R
B,

I+ e
R e
e ISR B
R

Part Name
Radiator Assembly
Hex Washer Face Bolt
Hex. Bolt,Flange, Washer
Hose , Liquid

Hose , Liquid (Radiator-Pump)
Hose , Liquid(Radiator-Cylind

Pour Set

Cap, Radiator

Clip

Clip

Hose, Pressure Release
Hose, Aux Liquid Bottle
Clip

Clip

Aux. Liquid Bottle Holder
Aux. Liquid Bottle

Cap, Oil Tank

Bolt, Hex with O-ring
Hex. Bolt,Flange, Washer

Hex Socket Bolt

Spec

Mo6x16

M6X25
(IR
I 4}1)
QP-4

ToE23~28
TO26~32

irtpd 3.(4.5+8.5%470)
7#11%950
TEET.8~9.5
7°i710.6~13

FOm
M6*14

M6*14

BACK
Q'ty
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F-16 2w #

F-16 BRAKE OIL TUBE (Double Hand Brake)

Item

Part No.
31408-A13-000
93100-14526-20C-1
93406-STW14A
97211-A06-000
31406-A13-000
94005-07021-2
93100-07013-10W-1
94000-01620
91700-08025-12G
91700-06012-10G
93101-10515-12-1
91830-A01-000
31228-A13-000
31403-A13-000
91760-08040-06G
31229-A13-000
31226-A13-000
31227-A13-000
31225-A13-000
61205-A12-000
91731-06012S
92130-06S-10G
91700-06025-10G

Part Name
A T
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Spec

14.5x26x2.0
STW-14

7x21
7x13x1.0
1.6x19
M&X25
M6X12
10.5x15x1.2
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F-17 48 4

F-17 GEAR

Item
1

0O ON Lt AW

11
12
13
14
15

Part No.
41075-A13-000

91710-08028-12G-1

41062-A13-000
92130-06S-10G
41603-A03-000
92120-06-10G

91700-06025-10G

94005-08042

93100-08217-10W-1

94000-02525

97275-A03-001
41070-A06-100
41080-A13-000

91760-05012-05W

93107-15220-10

Part Name
PHEIGH A

R TS

PHIGE g

SR B
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B 15
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Spec
PHS8R/L-W489.7mm
M8x28

M6

M6

M6x25
8x42
8.2x17x1.0
2.5x25

F1ET:PPR
M5x12
15.2%20%1.0

BACK
Qty

—

o e e b e e b e DD e e e



F-18 # /¥

WIS
SR
ENA V00 T

F-18 FRONT/REAR FENDER

Ttem Part No.
1 72205-A13-011

2 72210-A13-000

3 72245-A13-000

4 72250-A13-000

5 71305-A06-020

6 72225-A06-100

7 72230-A06-100

8  722060-A06-102

9 72255-A06-101

10 72265-A06-100

11 72270-A06-100

12 93611-A03-000

13 91825-04012-1

14 61225-A06-000

15 61220-A06-000

16 91731-06015S-1

17 93104-06014-08

18 92210-A01-100

19 63300-A31-000

20 91900-090025-12-1

21 91700-06016-10G

22 91750-06020-10G-1

23 97305-A31-000
24 93706-A03-000
25 63302-A03-000
26 91731-06012S

27 72248-A09-100
28 93611-F33K7A
29 83118-A06-000

Part Name

T (25 ™)
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Front Fender
Fender,Rear

Front Bumper Fender
Rear Bumper Fender
Seat

Side Panel, Right

Side Panel, Left

Fuel Tank Cap,Top
Cover,Shift

Cover, Right Storage Box
Cover, Left Storage Box
Rivet,Rubber

Philips Screw, Tapping
Hinge, Storage Box
Lock,Storage Box
Screw,Cross

Washer, Nylon

Nut, U shape
Speedometer Ass'y

Hex Washer Ladder Bolt
Hex Washer Face Bolt
Hex. Bolt,Flange, Washer
Hook, Wire

Strap

Screw,Cross

Front Bumper Cover
Rivet,Rubber
Bracket, Relay

Spec

Access

He
He

4x12
Méx15 = il
6.0x14x0.8¢

M6
M6+12.9%2.5

M6x16
M6x20

M6*12
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F-19 /5050

F-19 FRONT/TAIL LIGHT

Ttem
1

O 00 1 ON L &~ W o

—_ —
— O

Part No.
62205-A06-000
62207-A06-010
62207-A06-000
91750-05012-08B-2
62210-A01-000
92130-06S-10G
93100-06013-10W-2
91731-06012S
62215-A06-000
62220-A06-000
62240-A01-000

Part Name

pEER A

GRS
EEHE Y
SIlE A
R
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Spec

H4-55W
H7-55W
M5x12
T003-UNL
M6
6x13x1.0
M6*12

PS50-R
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F-20 ELETRONICS

F-20 i pest

0 1 O\ WL B LN

Ttem

Part No.
63205-A03-000
83110-A03-000
63112-A03-000
12110-A03-010
63100-A31-000
61106-A06-002
72105-A12-001
63120-A26-000
83133-A31-000
61130-A03-001
61145-A03-100
61150-A06-101
61109-A26-000
61120-A26-000
91700-06025-10G
93705-A01-100
91700-06012-10G
91750-06020-10G-1
91732-06012G
91700-06014-10G
61230-A03-000
61105-A06-000
61108-A03-000
63120-A03-010
61155-A06-000
91700-08016-12G
63120-A03-020
83147-A31-000
93150-0611
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Part Name
Industrial Accumulator
Rubber Band
Cable, Ground Connection
Sponge
Main Wire Ass'y
Main Switch Ass'y
Tool Box
Fuse

Starter Relay

Horn

Blink Relay

Ignition Coil Comp
Rectifier & Regulator
Hex Washer Face Bolt
Strap

Hex Washer Face Bolt
Hex. Bolt,Flange, Washer
Screw,Cross

Hex Washer Face Bolt
Power Supplier-12V
Lock, Main Switch
Lock, Handle Bar
Fuse

Relay

Hex Washer Face Bolt
Fuse

Spec

GTX12-BS
20%160

60*15%3.5t

SA
12V,150A f, Sl
84W

[ Rt
M6x25

M6x12

M6x20
M6X12
M6x14

12V/15A
AL 370mm

10A

M8x16
15A
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P21 2hELS

F-21 AIR FILTER ASS'Y

Item Part No.
1 17300-E19-000
2 17320-E12-000
3 91710-06012-10G
4 16300-E10-000
5 91700-06016-10G
6 16311-12600
7 97411-178-10
8  17360-E10-000
9 17362-E10-000
10 97412-062080
11 17331-A31-000
12 97414-060090
13 97414-090090

Part Name Spec

2 SIRCE T VR
£ PR Rl )

WA

+ R

FRIITA

[

e ’EIT -CVT

R F-CVT

ot

VALY

e

i

Air Cleaner Ass'y
Filter Element, Air Cleaner
Hex Washer Face Bolt M6x12

QOil Filter, Box ﬁ?‘sj;ﬁf}

Hex Washer Face Bolt 6x16

Hose A, Pressure Release  [if £l #t--12*#18%600
Clip 702178~ 21.8
Hose, Breath

Hose, Breath Out

Clip 62+8(k |9t

Duct, Air Cleaner

Clip ZHC 40-60*9W
Clip ZHC 70-90*0W

TR
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F-22 of ifib B2 2

F-22 FUEL SYSTEM
Item Part No.

1 71275-A31-000

2 16300-A26-000

3 91750-06012-10G

4 12310-A26-000

S5 12311-A26-000

6 12309-A31-000

7 97411-172-12

8 12106-A26-000

9 83156-A26-000

10 93513-A26-000

11 91700-06012-10G

12 16255-A26-000

13 12307-A31-000

14 12308-A31-000

15 12312-A31-000

16 97415-110-06

17 63220-A26-000

18  12314-A31-000

19 12315-A31-000

20 97411-A01-000

21 97411-100-08

22 61115-A26-000

23 12313-A31-000

24 97411-075-08

25  61134-A26-100

26 71255-A31-000

27 93100-04516-10G

28 91760-04025-03G

29 92131-04N-07G

30 97226-A26-000

31  15108-A03-100

32 97411-078-06

33 91700-08016-12G

Part Name

IS AR AR
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Support,Fuel System
Filter, Fuel

Hex. Bolt,Flange, Washer
Tube,Fuel-Filter
Tube,Fuel-Pump
Tube,Fuel-Air

Clip

In-line Fuel Pump
Bracket,Fuel Pump
Rubber,Pump

Hex Washer Face Bolt
Fuel Pressure Regulator
Tube Fuel, High Pressure
Tube Fuel, High Pressure
Tube Fuel

High Tension Clamps
Idle Air Control Valve
Vacuum Tube,intake
Vacuum Tube,Air Cleaner
Clip

Clip

Engine Control Unit(ECU)
Vacuum Tube, ECU

Clip

Sensor Angle Detect
Bracket

Washer,Plain

Hex. Socket Bolt

Nut, Insert Lock

Spring

Clip
Hex Washer Face Bolt

Spec
Mo6x12
IE17.2~20.9
Mo6x12

B &1 lmm, 579 % 12mm

1/2"/Mhp1506-120
FCE10~12.2

FEE7.5~9.5

4.5x16x1.0
M4x25
M4

[irfpd 5.(5*9*190)
IE7.8~9.5
MS8x16
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